
RLA Holdings Private Limited (Corporate Debtor) ( In Liquidation)

Sl.No. Unsecured Financial 
Creditors Claim Submitted Claim Admitted

1 Srivani Merchants Pvt. Ltd 4,581,370               3,838,685              

2 Torner Tie Up Pvt. Ltd. 813,928                  659,407                 

3 Mr. Yog Prakash Sethi 3,318,147               3,247,689              

4 Ms.Sushma Sethi 2,854,169               2,793,012              

5 Ms. Mina Devi Agarwal 3,867,499               3,793,232              

Total 15,435,113             14,332,025            

Summary of Claims 

Amount in Rs.


	Sheet1

